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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 4S2023 - WEDNESDAY SUMMER 2023
Report Date: 8/23/2023 1:32 PM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR WEDNESDAY SUMMER DOUBLES!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL THIS FALL!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
JETPACK SOCIETY 74.7 150 112 38
ULTIMATE SHOOTER 73.3 150 110 40
BULLSHITTERS 67.3 150 101 49
DOUBLE DARTERS 40.7 150 61 89
MOJO RISING 36.0 150 54 96
DOM AND HIS LADY 8.0 150 12 138

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 24.65 25.76 1.11
LUCAS MARCELLAIS JETPACK SOCIETY 28.73 29.42 0.69
DOM MUREK DOM AND HIS LADY 15.23 15.46 0.23

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

DAVID VAN DORPE ULTIMATE SHOOTER 31.72 70 45 69 140 3 160 120 0 0 8
JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 29.72 35 18 17 70 2 160 130 0 2 6
LUCAS MARCELLAIS JETPACK SOCIETY 29.42 35 15 23 58 0 150 120 0 1 3
JESSE AZURE JETPACK SOCIETY 28.05 35 13 17 56 0 150 96 0 0 5
MARSHALL MARTIN BULLSHITTERS 27.10 35 23 18 49 1 180 120 0 2 3
CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 25.76 35 11 14 39 0 150 119 0 1 5
ALEX PERALA BULLSHITTERS 22.84 49 17 13 59 0 150 117 0 0 4
JASON WILLIAMS DOUBLE DARTERS 19.82 70 22 5 64 1 157 92 0 0 0
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER BULLSHITTERS 18.86 49 8 1 40 0 150 70 0 0 0
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 16.38 70 6 3 21 0 150 56 0 0 0
ROD VAN DORPE ULTIMATE SHOOTER 16.30 70 5 0 20 0 120 84 0 0 0
DOM MUREK DOM AND HIS LADY 15.46 70 6 1 26 0 150 53 0 0 0
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS DOUBLE DARTERS 15.39 70 4 0 18 0 133 68 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 15.23 70 16 2 20 0 150 122 0 0 0
NIK AUSTERMILLER BULLSHITTERS 14.08 7 1 0 1 0 100 98 0 0 0
SUSAN GEORGES DOM AND HIS LADY 11.19 70 0 0 1 0 114 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 2.66 2.82 0.16
MARSHALL MARTIN BULLSHITTERS 2.69 2.78 0.09
LUCAS MARCELLAIS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.39 3.44 0.05

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

LUCAS MARCELLAIS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.44 40 17 4 16 8 10 0 2 1 542 473 163
DAVID VAN DORPE ULTIMATE SHOOTER 3.43 80 47 7 57 11 33 2 5 1 1455 1271 438
JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.36 40 15 2 27 18 8 0 0 0 624 557 190
JESSE AZURE JETPACK SOCIETY 2.82 40 18 4 16 14 3 0 0 0 554 590 202
CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 2.82 40 5 2 16 7 4 0 1 1 464 494 165
MARSHALL MARTIN BULLSHITTERS 2.78 40 17 2 14 8 8 0 0 1 594 642 220
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

ALEX PERALA BULLSHITTERS 2.16 56 17 2 11 7 4 0 0 0 689 957 329
JASON WILLIAMS DOUBLE DARTERS 2.06 80 28 0 19 9 5 0 1 0 1032 1502 511
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER BULLSHITTERS 2.03 56 16 1 7 11 4 0 1 0 647 955 327
ROD VAN DORPE ULTIMATE SHOOTER 1.64 80 13 0 3 7 1 0 0 0 674 1235 419
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 1.55 80 15 2 9 4 1 0 0 0 760 1472 500
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 1.52 80 17 0 6 3 2 0 0 0 749 1481 499
NIK AUSTERMILLER BULLSHITTERS 1.47 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 131 47
DOM MUREK DOM AND HIS LADY 1.41 80 5 0 7 3 1 2 1 0 732 1560 527
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS DOUBLE DARTERS 1.32 80 7 0 8 2 0 0 1 0 637 1453 492
SUSAN GEORGES DOM AND HIS LADY 0.74 80 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 349 1411 528

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 24.65 25.76 1.11
LUCAS MARCELLAIS JETPACK SOCIETY 28.73 29.42 0.69
DOM MUREK DOM AND HIS LADY 15.23 15.46 0.23

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BULLSHITTERS
MARSHALL MARTIN 27.10 35 23 18 49 1 180 120 0 2 3
ALEX PERALA 22.84 49 17 13 59 0 150 117 0 0 4
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER 18.86 49 8 1 40 0 150 70 0 0 0
NIK AUSTERMILLER 14.08 7 1 0 1 0 100 98 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.94 140 49 32 149 1 180 120 0 2 7
 
DOM AND HIS LADY
DOM MUREK 15.46 70 6 1 26 0 150 53 0 0 0
SUSAN GEORGES 11.19 70 0 0 1 0 114 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 13.55 140 6 1 27 0 150 53 0 0 0
 
DOUBLE DARTERS
JASON WILLIAMS 19.82 70 22 5 64 1 157 92 0 0 0
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS 15.39 70 4 0 18 0 133 68 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.61 140 26 5 82 1 157 92 0 0 0
 
JETPACK SOCIETY
JUSTIN THOMAS 29.72 35 18 17 70 2 160 130 0 2 6
LUCAS MARCELLAIS 29.42 35 15 23 58 0 150 120 0 1 3
JESSE AZURE 28.05 35 13 17 56 0 150 96 0 0 5
CHRIS JEROME 25.76 35 11 14 39 0 150 119 0 1 5

Team Totals: 28.26 140 57 71 223 2 160 130 0 4 19
 
MOJO RISING
WHITNIE KNUTSON 16.38 70 6 3 21 0 150 56 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON 15.23 70 16 2 20 0 150 122 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.80 140 22 5 41 0 150 122 0 0 0
 
ULTIMATE SHOOTER
DAVID VAN DORPE 31.72 70 45 69 140 3 160 120 0 0 8
ROD VAN DORPE 16.30 70 5 0 20 0 120 84 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24.11 140 50 69 160 3 160 120 0 0 8
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 2.66 2.82 0.16
MARSHALL MARTIN BULLSHITTERS 2.69 2.78 0.09
LUCAS MARCELLAIS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.39 3.44 0.05

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BULLSHITTERS
MARSHALL MARTIN 2.78 40 17 2 14 8 8 0 0 1 594 642 220
ALEX PERALA 2.16 56 17 2 11 7 4 0 0 0 689 957 329
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER 2.03 56 16 1 7 11 4 0 1 0 647 955 327
NIK AUSTERMILLER 1.47 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 131 47
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

Team Totals: 2.23 160 52 5 32 26 16 0 1 1 1994 2685 923
 
DOM AND HIS LADY
DOM MUREK 1.41 80 5 0 7 3 1 2 1 0 732 1560 527
SUSAN GEORGES 0.74 80 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 349 1411 528

Team Totals: 1.09 160 6 0 7 5 1 2 1 0 1081 2971 1055
 
DOUBLE DARTERS
JASON WILLIAMS 2.06 80 28 0 19 9 5 0 1 0 1032 1502 511
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS 1.32 80 7 0 8 2 0 0 1 0 637 1453 492

Team Totals: 1.69 160 35 0 27 11 5 0 2 0 1669 2955 1003
 
JETPACK SOCIETY
LUCAS MARCELLAIS 3.44 40 17 4 16 8 10 0 2 1 542 473 163
JUSTIN THOMAS 3.36 40 15 2 27 18 8 0 0 0 624 557 190
JESSE AZURE 2.82 40 18 4 16 14 3 0 0 0 554 590 202
CHRIS JEROME 2.82 40 5 2 16 7 4 0 1 1 464 494 165

Team Totals: 3.10 160 55 12 75 47 25 0 3 2 2184 2114 720
 
MOJO RISING
WHITNIE KNUTSON 1.55 80 15 2 9 4 1 0 0 0 760 1472 500
BRUCE KNUTSON 1.52 80 17 0 6 3 2 0 0 0 749 1481 499

Team Totals: 1.53 160 32 2 15 7 3 0 0 0 1509 2953 999
 
ULTIMATE SHOOTER
DAVID VAN DORPE 3.43 80 47 7 57 11 33 2 5 1 1455 1271 438
ROD VAN DORPE 1.64 80 13 0 3 7 1 0 0 0 674 1235 419

Team Totals: 2.55 160 60 7 60 18 34 2 5 1 2129 2506 857
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